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Proposed Signage

Loungers Ltd

RPCA   4   Grove  Road   Redland
Bristol  BS6 6UJ • 0117  974  2612
www.rpca.co.uk • info@rpca.co.uk

Purpose of Issue

ADVERTISEMENT APPLICATION

Rev Date Initials Details

FRONT FASCIAS_PARADISE STREET: COLLEGE LANE

Decal
Vinyls

Main  
signage 
Lightbox

2

33
50

53
25

FRONT FASCIAS_PARADISE STREET: FRONT FASCIA

9am-11pm
Mon to Weds

9am-midnight
Thurs to Sun

9am-11pm
Sunday

WE’RE OPEN
EVERY DAY

Main signage 
Lightbox

Main signage 
Lightbox

Decal
Vinyls

Decal
Vinyl

Recessed  
Menu Lightbox

3

875

235

235

33
50

55
85

875
1700

12
30

225

30
85

TYPICAL DETAILED SECTION

100

150

Glass shopfront

Sign set back at least 150mm 
from internal face of glass 
shopfront

5mm opal perspex

3mm aluminium frame and brackets

Box rims, returns and brackets all to 
have RAL 4007 paint finish
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